32 ETAPA VTR-CONSERVATORIA

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25

26
27

28
29
30

31
32
33

Numero
6084
6013
6007
6130
6097

6034
6093
6049
6074
6086
12025

6020
6002
6011
6125
12059
6122
6121
6124
6089
6021

6010
6005
6043
6006

6062
6058

6066
6129
6057

6100
6016
6114

Nome

VALERIA DA SILVA BATISTA
CAMILA BRANT

ANDREIA INOCENCIO
CENIRA

MARISTELA NUNES

GISELAINE DE LIMA
WNADERLEIA RIBEIRO NUNES
LUCIANE FARIA AMORIM
RAQUEL DE PAULA MOREIRA
VERA APARECIDA SILVA
DINEIA PIMENTA DA SILVA

DANIELLE DE CARVALHO SILVA
ALINE SANTOS CRUZ

AUREA CRISTINA N. MAGALHAES
FLAVIA DIVINO DA SILVA

MILENA PAIVA

MICHELE DE FATIMA QUINTINO
RAPHAELA MARTINS

TALITA PEREIRA CUNHA MACHADO
ANA LEAL

DANIELLE MEDEIROS RIBEIRO DA
SILVA

ARIANY DA COSTA BRUM
ANA PAULA SILVA FERREIRA
JOSIANE BRANT

ANDREIA DE ALENCAR PAIVA DOS
SANTOS

MICHELE NEVES DA SILVA

MARIA EDUARDA DO NASCIMENTO
COSTA

PATRICIA DAS GRAGAS EUGENIO
LUCIMEIRE

MARIA DE LOURDES SILVA DE
OLIVEIRA

JACIANE DOS REIS SANTOS
CLAUDIA ELIZABETH MAGALHAES
JESIANE CLEMENTINO

34
39
43
47
40

27
34
43
31
47
56

27
39
41
35
28
37
31
33
33
37

27
41
31
46

38
15

37
57
57

35
49
34

Fx.Et.
F3034
F3539
F4044
F4549
F4044

F2529
F3034
F4044
F3034
F4549
F5559

F2529
F3539
F4044
F3539
F2529
F3539
F3034
F3034
F3034
F3539

F2529
F4044
F3034
F4549

F3539
F1419

F3539
F5559
F5559

F3539
F4549
F3034

CIl.Fx.

A OO A W W W

w o b

SX.

F

F

Equipe
CORAGCAO DE ACO
AVULSA
RIO DAS FLORES

CORREDORES DE
VALENCA

AVULSO

GYM RUN

L RUN

CORREDORES DE
VALENCA

GYM RUN
JILO
JILO
L RUN

JILO

GYN RUN

L RUN

CORREDORES DE
VALENCA

GYN
LINCE
LINCE

EQUIPE LINCE

JILO

JILO

L-RUN

GYM RUN

JILO

CORRERIA

Tempo
00:41:35
00:43:36
00:46:17
00:47:20
00:48:24

00:48:27
00:49:22
00:49:55
00:50:35
00:50:46
00:51:58

00:52:56
00:53:00
00:53:01
00:53:17
00:53:28
00:54:33
00:55:09
00:55:28
00:56:11
00:56:20

00:56:28
00:56:39
00:58:24
00:59:52

01:00:23

01:00:32

01:00:40
01:01:00
01:01:30

01:02:48
01:03:26

01:03:34
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Coloc.

34

35
36
37
38

39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60

61
62
63

Numero

6033

6117
6025
6111
6075

6077
6030
6131
6031
6009
6067
6051
6012
6065
6004
6019

6102
6115
6008
6108
6087
6132
6112
6107
6095
6096

6080

6081
6082
6113

Nome

GIOVANA APARECIDA ANGELO
MARCELLO ENES

LUCIANA FONTES
ELIANE DE FATIMA DA SILVA
CAROLINA DIAS

REGINA DALVA SOARES DE SOUZA
FARIA

JOCINEIA LEAL

FATIMA BANDEIRA

SUELI ZONTA

FATIMA ORTIZ (CORTESIA)
APARECIDA MARIA DUARTE
PATRICIA ELAINE SOARES
LUCIMAR LOPES DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
BIANCA CUNHA MAXIMO JONES
PATRICIA DA SILVA LAGE

ANA MARIA MARTINS MENELEU
CRISTINA VAZ

SABRINA ERBIST
JOICE ROQUE

ANTONIA BARBOSA DO ROSARIO
GEISE FERNANDA GONGCALVES
VERA CRISTINA MARCZUK

GILSANE OLIVEIRA

SUELI LUIZA DA SILVA BARROS
MARIA DE FATIMA DA SILVA FREITAS
ISABELLA RODRIGUES SILVA

CLAUDIA CAMPELLO DINIZ
RODRIGUES

SARAH REGINA SERPA DE AZEVEDO
FARIAS

SIRLEI APARECIDA MEDEIROS
TATIANA CASSIMIRO DE MELO
MARIA BENFICA DE PAULA

37

35
41
20
60

37
34
32
50
61
46
59
22
42
50
55

33
32
57
42
55
49
51
58
22
44

56

48
48
74

Fx.Et.

F3539

F3539
F4044
F2024
F6099

F3539
F3034
F3034
F5054
F6099
F4549
F5559
F2024
F4044
F5054
F5559

F3034
F3034
F5559
F4044
F5559
F4549
F5054
F5559
F2024
F4044

F5559

F4549
F4549
F6099

CI.Fx.

8

10
11

SX.

F

Equipe

CORREDORES DE
VALENCA

JILO
GYN RUN
GYM RUN

GYN
GYM RUN

AAFA
EQUIPE LINCE
L-RUN
AAFA
GYM RUN
GYM RUN
GYM RUN

CORREDORES DE
VALENCA

SABRINA ERBISTI
L RUN
100% JESUS

GYM RUN

GYMRUN

CORREDORES DE
VALENCA

Tempo

01:03:46

01:03:52
01:04:41
01:04:45

01:04:54

01:04:56
01:05:48
01:06:35
01:08:44
01:09:15
01:09:22
01:09:32
01:10:25
01:10:25
01:10:26
01:11:04

01:11:04
01:12:51
01:13:24
01:13:24
01:14:54
01:16:11
01:17:56
01:18:06
01:18:50
01:18:50

01:21:00

01:21:17
01:24:29

01:48:24
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